
DESCR

Submis
Deadlin

 

BIDDE

PRELU

VEERT

BESTW

SHELM

492877

B&B LA

560627

 

 

C
M

RIPTION: O

ssion 
ne: 

4

ER 

UDE ENTERP

T LANDSCAP

WAY BUILDE

MERDINE LT

77 MANITOB

ANDSCAPE &

77 MANITOB

 
Corporate Financ
Materials Manage

OXFORD H

:00pm June 2

PRISES LTD 

PING INC 

ERS (1981) LT

D 

A LTD 

& CARTAGE 

A LTD – MER

ce Department 
ement Division 

EIGHTS C

28th, 2012  

TD 

INC 

RIDIAN LAND

UNEV
POSTE

RE

.C.- PARK 

DSCAPING A

VALUATED
ED OPENIN
ESULTS 

UPGRADE

AND NURSER

D 
NG 

ES  

RY 

BID OPPOR

TOT

RTUNITY NO.

Page 1 of 1

TAL BID PRIC

: 
 

1 

421-2012

CE 

80,380

84,387

91,801

89,500

85,676

73,078

82,630

 

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.75

.00


